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Member Address Year/ 

Term 
End of 

Rotations 
Phone #’s e-mail 

Cheryl Frasca, 

Board Chair 

2415 La Honda Drive 

Anchorage, AK 99517 

9th  / term 3 

Elected 2008 
2023 

258-2331-Home 

306-6132 –Cell 

cfrasca@alaska.net 

 

Kim Hancox 
3841 Piper Street, Suite T-230 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

1st / term 1 

Elected 2016 
2031 

279-8800 – Work 

231-9825 – Cell 

kim@entalaska.com 

 

Jewel Jones 

 

6271 West Tree Drive 

Anchorage, AK 99516 

13th  / term 5 

Elected 2004 
2019 

346-2596 - Home 

223-9335 - Cell 

jewel.jones@att.net 

 

Bruce Kiessling, MD 
13640 Jarvi Drive  

Anchorage, AK 99515 

3rd   / term 1 

Elected 2014 
2029 345-7052 - Home 

Conbrio.kiessling5@gmail.com 

 

David A. Lawer 

First National Bank Alaska 

101 W. 36th Ave., #305 

Anchorage, Alaska 99503 

15th / term 5 

Elected 2002 
2017 

777-3011-Work 

777-3028 – Msg 

777-3029 – Fax 

dlawer@fnbalaska.com 

Lupe Marroquin 
6300 Bubbling Brook Cir 

Anchorage, AK 99516 

6th  / term 2 

Elected 2011 
2026 206-743-1608 – Cell 

Lovethejourney.lupe@gmail.com 

 

Peter Marbarger, MD 
2751 DeBarr Road, #200 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

5th / term 2 

Elected 2012 
2027 

561-3211 – Work 

346-2003 – Home 

fmarbarger@aol.com 

 

Sophie Minich 
725 E Fireweed Ln, #800 

Anchorage, AK 99503 

11th / term 4 

Elected 2005 
2020 

263-5137 – Work 

240-8028 – Cell 

SophieM@ciri.com 

 

Kenneth Moll, MD 
2841 DeBarr Road #31 

Anchorage, AK  99508 

10th / term 4 

Elected 2006 
2021 

264-2000 

222-3298 - Fax 

Kate Cole, Office Manager 

akmolls@gci.net 

Madhu Prasad, MD 
2741 DeBarr Rd #C402 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

1st term / term 1 

Elected 2016 
20131 276-3676 - Work 

Mprasad1229@gmail.com 

Paige – Office Manager 

Ralph Samuels,  
745 W. 4th Ave, Suite 400 

Anchorage, AK 99501 

7th  / term 3 

Elected 2009 
2024 264-8027 

rsamuels@hollandamerica.com 

 

John Sims Enstar - 3000 Spenard Road 

Anchorage, AK 99519 

3rd / term 1 

Elected 2014 

2029 334-7625 – Wk 

748-2022 - Cell 

John.Sims@enstarnaturalgas.com 

 

John Wanamaker 

Board Vice Chair 

Alaska Venture Partners, LLC 

2964 Wentworth Street 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

3rd  / term 1 

Elected 2014 

2029 

830-3000 – Cell 
John.@alaskavc.com 

 

Greg Angle, President Mountain Division    
 

Gregory.Angle@hcahealthcare.com 

 

Julie Taylor, ARH CEO, 

Secretary of BOT 

2801 DeBarr Road 

Administration 

Anchorage, Alaska 99508 

  264-1755 – Wk 

342-7173 - Cell 

264-1143 Fax 

Julie.Taylor@hcahealthcare.com 

 

Mark Richey, MD, 

President – Med Staff 

1200 Airport Heights, #205 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

  272-4443 - Wk 

 

mer@gci.net 

 

One “Term” = 3 years.   
A max of 5 “Terms” are allowed per BOT Bylaws for a total of 15 years of service max on the BOT.   
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